Shooter

Orr, Bill

Christensen, Tyler
Scott, Bill
Spencer, Dave

Klimek, Larry

Hansen, Rex
Bevilacqua, Dan
Adams, Scott
Klimek, Paul

Haller, George

IDPA SCORES - September 7, 2011

Division

CDP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

CDP

Stage 1

ESP

SSP

9.05

7.94
14.40
9.26
12.58

6.15
6.85
7.23
10.22
11.36

Stage 2

19.58

11.51
19.97
17.07
22.94

12.98
15.05
17.23
15.62
20.30

Stage 3

25.93

17.20
17.22
18.29
2047

14.44
15.02
13.63
14.78
20.25

Total

54.56

36.65
51.59
44.62
64.99

33.57
36.92
38.09
40.62
51.91



